Republicans
BUSH, GEORGE

BUCHANAN, PATRICK J*
DUKE, DAVID E

Democrats
CLINTON, WILLIAM JEFFERSON

AGRAN, LARRY

BROWN, EDMUND G JR
FULANI, LENORA B

HARKIN, TOM

KERREY, J ROBERT**
LAROUCHE, LYNDON H JR
TSONGAS, PAUL E

WILDER, LAWRENCE DOUGLAS

Independent
GRITZ, JAMES "BO"
PEROT, ROSS*

Libertarian
MARROU, ANDRE V

Natural Law
HAGELIN, JOHN DR

Taxpayers
PHILLIPS, HOWARD

Total

Federal
Funds

$64,917,363
$0

$0
$64,950,949
$269,691
$4,239,345
$1,758,614
$1,932,755
$0

$0

$2,850,562
$289,026

$21,018
$0

$0

$1,050

$0

$141,230,373

Contributions
from
Individuals

$30,401,903
$653,007
$220,549
$26,683,268
$335,777
$5,178,224
$2,228,379
$2,938,778
$0
$2,168,695

$4,935,421
$519,598

$306,723
$137,234

$665,083

$502,931

$214,392

$78,089,962

Contributions
from
Parties

$12,125
$0

$0
$11,373
$0

$0

$0

$848

$0

$0

$1,450
$0

$20
$0

$14,644

$14,443

$500

$55,403

Presidential Table 1
Presidential Receipts through September 30, 1992

Contributions Contributions

from from the Total

Cmtes Candidate Contributions
$47,100 $0 $30,461,128
$4,000 $0 $657,007
$0 $0 $220,458
$3,278 $0 $26,411,387
$0 $500 $335,057
$300 $0 $5,175,524
$0 $325 $2,228,704
$400,330 $0 $3,339,956
$0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $2,168,695
$5,016 $0 $4,940,312
$1,250 $0 $520,848
$3,200 $3,634 $261,376
$0 $0 $133,956
$451 $116 $680,297
$41,340 $2,210 $512,620
$0 $106,683 $321,577
$506,265 $113,468 $78,368,902

*These totals were updated on 7/8/14 to take into consideration comprehensive amendments filed by Perot's and Buchanan's authorized committees.
**These totals were updated on 12/28/15 to take into consideration comprehensive amendments filed by Kerrey's authorized committees.

Transfers from
Other Authorized
Cmtes

$1,273,645
$0
$136,123
$90,056
$220

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$39,620
$170,295

$0

$123,988

$0

$1,833,947

Loans
from the
Candidate

$0
$50,000
$3,500
$0
$42,000
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$50,000
$0

$0
$0

$0

$50,000

$25,100

$220,600

Other
Loans

$0

$0

$0
$3,931,139
$0
$1,259,800
$2,900
$396,788
$0

$0

$1,580,000
$0

$0
$1,152

$1,000

$37,258

$0

$7,210,037

Total
Offsets

$1,419,513
$0

$3,126
$3,779,317
$0

$90,866
$8,728
$75,174

$0

$11,069

$553,547
$15,806

$2,521
$0

$1,453

$15,734

$0

$5,976,854

Other
Receipts

$306,306
$99

$0
$285,297
$2,758
$3,279
$0
$12,239
$0

$260

$0
$0

$2,770
$0

$2,900

$1,985

$2,500

$620,393

Total
Receipts

$98,377,982
$707,106
$370,750
$99,710,054
$650,728
$11,298,492
$3,997,045
$5,756,911
$0
$2,180,028

$9,971,042
$825,681

$312,205
$310,392

$685,652

$735,678

$349,177

$236,238,923



